
CR
4250

Lovelady
St Cox

SR 19

CR 4230

St Noble

Rd Lovelady
St Read

Rd Lovelady

CR 4190

Rd Old Mil l

CR 4185

Ln Gimon

CR 42
50

CR 4050

CR
 41

40

CR
 41

65

CR 4060

CR 4195

CR 4215

Fm 1280

St Raines

CR 4150

Fm 1280

CR 4185

CR 4170

Rd Lovelady
St Commerce

CR 4175

Rd
 M

alc
om

s

Rd
 H

oll
y H

ill 
Ce

m
ete

rySt Mainer

CR
 41

90

Ln Holly

Rd
 R

oc
kla

nd
 C

em
ete

ry

CR
 41

40

Fm 2781

Fm
 13

09

Rd Crockett

Dr Athletic

Fm 1280

CR 4200

CR
 40

25
Rd Fodice

TxDOT, Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri
China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
221 Ac, Houston Co., TX± 0 0.5 10.25 Miles



Subject

Lovelady

HammondHammond
CreekCreek

LittleLittle
ElkhartElkhart
CreekCreek

Gin BranchGin Branch

Lee LakeLee Lake

Gum CreekGum Creek

NorthcuttNorthcutt
LakeLake

LakeLake

Avery LakeAvery Lake

Cameron LakeCameron Lake

White RockWhite Rock
CreekCreek

Sandy CreekSandy Creek

KickapooKickapoo
CreekCreek

LakeLake
LivingstonLivingston

FiberboardFiberboard
LakeLake

Cedar CreekCedar Creek

Walker LakeWalker Lake

Blackcat LakeBlackcat Lake

Old RiverOld River

ConnerConner
SpringSpring
BranchBranch

Conner CreekConner Creek

5 9c

251

Fm358

Fm 227

Sta
te

State

Fm 128 0

Fm 230
Fm1 280

Fm
35

5
Fm18 1 8Fm

357

Fm
357

304

Fm 2497
Fm

20
22

F m 358

Fm 357

Fm 1280

Fm2262

Fm
27

81

UV7

UV94

UV103UV21

UV19

UV94

£¤287

£¤69

£¤287

£¤69

£¤69

£¤287

£¤287

£¤59

Diboll

Corrigan

Groveton

HudsonCrockett
Lufkin

TxDOT, Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri
China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
221 Ac, Houston Co., TX± 0 5 102.5 Miles



Subject

Livingston

Fort BoggyFort Boggy
State ParkState Park

Fireman State ParkFireman State Park

Lake HoustonLake Houston
StateState
ParkPark

Martin DiesMartin Dies
Jr State ParkJr State Park

W G Jones State ForestW G Jones State Forest

HuntsvilleHuntsville
State ParkState Park

Big Thicket
National
Preserve

UV255

UV61

UV36

UV156

UV159

UV6
UV321

UV63

UV164

UV105

UV21

UV147

UV326

UV75

UV105

UV21

UV21

UV103

UV94

UV7

UV150

UV19

UV90

UV30

UV146

UV75

UV105

UV7
£¤75

£¤96

£¤69

£¤59

£¤69

£¤290

£¤59

£¤287

£¤96

£¤190

£¤90

£¤79
£¤59

£¤190

£¤287 £¤69
§̈¦45

Diboll

Bellville
Industry

Millican

Somerville

Anderson

Navasota
Kountze

Lumberton

Pinewood
Estates

Silsbee

Sour
Lake

CrosbyJersey Village

Tomball

Buna

Evadale

Jasper

ChinaAmes

Cleveland

Daisetta
Dayton

Dayton Lakes

Liberty

Madisonville

Cut and Shoot
Panorama

Village

Pinehurst

Porter Heights
Roman Forest

Splendora

Willis

Woodloch

Corrigan

Livingston

Onalaska

West
Livingston

Franklin

Hearne

Shepherd

Groveton

Trinity

Woodville

New Waverly

Hempstead Prairie
View

Hudson
Huntington

Crockett

Grapeland
Buffalo

San Augustine

Aldine Nederland

Vidor
Brenham

Spring

Conroe

Huntsville

Lufkin

Bryan
College
Station

Port Arthur

The Woodlands

BeaumontHouston
TxDOT, Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri
China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
221 Ac, Houston Co., TX± 0 20 4010 Miles


	221-ac-cr-4250-Map
	221-ac-cr-4250-Map2
	221-ac-cr-4250-Map3

